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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Semi-Final START LIST

200 Metres WOMEN

Välierät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

200 m NAISET

First 4 of each heat (Q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    19:252

Heat 1
Erä 1

609 Geraldine PILLAY RSA 771 22.78 22.78
779 Rachelle BOONE-SMITH USA 812 22.22 22.22
104 Cydonie MOTHERSILL CAY 783 22.39 22.39
784 LaTasha COLANDER USA 764 22.34 22.34
637 Irina KHABAROVA RUS 665 22.34 22.69
236 Christine ARRON FRA 736 22.26 22.38

65 Lucimar Aparecida DE MOURA BRA 747 22.60 22.75
750 Maryna MAYDANOVA UKR 828 22.70 22.97

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    19:322

Heat 2
Erä 2

688 Alenka BIKAR SLO 741 22.76 23.43
41 Natalya SOLOGUB BLR 752 22.82 22.82

398 Veronica CAMPBELL JAM 823 22.05 22.35
630 Yuliya GUSHCHINA RUS 834 22.53 22.53
789 Allyson FELIX USA 855 22.11 22.13

38 Fabienne FERAEZ BEN 766 22.81 22.81
32 Kim GEVAERT BEL 787 22.48 22.68

367 LaVerne JONES ISV 818 22.81 23.17

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

21.34WR Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 28 Seoul29 Sep 1988
21.74CR Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987
22.13WL Allyson FELIX USA 19 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 29 Sep 8821.34 USA
Marion JONES 11 Sep 9821.62 USA
Merlene OTTEY 13 Sep 9121.64 JAM
Marita KOCH 10 Jun 7921.71 GDR
Heike DRECHSLER 29 Jun 8621.71 GDR
Grace JACKSON 29 Sep 8821.72 JAM
Gwen TORRENCE 5 Aug 9221.72 USA
Marlies GÖHR 3 Jun 8421.74 GDR
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER 3 Sep 8721.74 GDR
Juliet CUTHBERT 5 Aug 9221.75 JAM

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Allyson FELIX22.13 USA 26 Jun
Rachelle BOONE-SMITH22.22 USA 26 Jun
Lauryn WILLIAMS22.27 USA 22 May
LaTasha COLANDER22.34 USA 26 Jun
Veronica CAMPBELL22.35 JAM 3 Jun
Me'Lisa BARBER22.37 USA 26 Jun
Christine ARRON22.38 FRA 16 Jul
Cydonie MOTHERSILL22.39 CAY 10 Jul
Svetlana POSPELOVA22.39 RUS 24 Jul
Muna LEE22.46 USA 26 Jun
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